1
Fan:
Unit Data:
Job Name:_____________________________________________________________
Location:______________________________________________________________
Engineer:______________________________________________________________
Submitted To:__________________________________________________________
Submitted By:__________________________________________________________

Schedule Timer
CZ-256ESMC2U Intelligent Controller (Web Enabled) Controls max of 256 indoor units with CZ-
CFUNC1U or 128 indoor units as
standalone device
CZ-CFUNC1U Communications Adaptor Used with intelligent controller and BMS
interface (USPA-AC-BAC-128)
CZ-CLNC1U Lonworks Interface Maximum of 64 Indoor Units
CZ-CAPRA1 RAC Adapter This adapter interfaces residential models
and enables them to be controlled by ECOi
central controllers
CZ-CSRC3 Remote Sensor
USPA-RC2-BAC-1 BACNET IP or MSTP Device 1 device per indoor unit
USPA-RC2-WIFI-1 Wi-Fi Internet Control Device For ECOi and PACi Indoor Units (1 per
indoor unit)
USPA-AC-BAC 16 BACnet IP & MSTP Server Works with up to 16 indoor units
USPA-AC-BAC-64 BACnet IP & MSTP Server Works with up to 64 indoor units
USPA-AC-BAC-128CA BACnet IP Server Works with up to 128 indoor units
USPA-AC-MOD-16 Modbus Server RTC & TCP Works with up to 16 indoor units
USPA-AC-MOD-64 Modbus Server RTC & TCP Works with up to 64 indoor units
USPA-AC-MOD-128 Modbus Server TCP Works with up to 128 indoor units
USPA-AC-KNX-16 KNX Works with up to 16 indoor units
USPA-AC-KNX-64 KNX Works with up to 64 indoor units
USPA-RC-KNX-1 KNX- FS & FSM  Has lines with 4 binary inputs
USPA-RC2-KNX-1 KNX- ECOi & PACi Has lines with 4 binary inputs
RCS4MHVB-J
Wireless Remote Controller Bracket